3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-20
01:13:00

2 2018-01-18
23:34:12

3 2018-01-18
15:44:45

BITCOIN
1HQ2Y76QpZWwkPqR3AG4bpb6FD2ZtHEXEXV

0.99872531 BTC&
62,933.31 USD

0.99872531 BTC&
62,933.31 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

44FfaB8eab5eaft3h2c53a4032 - 0.00871000 BTC

5C26h694b7f25d4695a8cS

7beec85e3ce81499cc06

as5ebc932972b5d0af2eb7b - 0.01036085 BTC

aabh4c081197cbf71b677b

829ff13fa258dd62a247

aefa9283d36el5ef70727a - 0.01122000 BTC

1d31cldce289456dc9eal’

alf94e7b725a8b168069
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HQ2Y76QpZWwkPqR3AG4bp6FD2ZtHtxEXV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44fa8ea5eaf3b2c53a40325c26b694b7f25d4695a8c57beec85e3ce81499cc06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44fa8ea5eaf3b2c53a40325c26b694b7f25d4695a8c57beec85e3ce81499cc06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44fa8ea5eaf3b2c53a40325c26b694b7f25d4695a8c57beec85e3ce81499cc06
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5ebc932972b5d0af2eb7baa6b4c081197cbf71b677b829ff13fa258dd62a247
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5ebc932972b5d0af2eb7baa6b4c081197cbf71b677b829ff13fa258dd62a247
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5ebc932972b5d0af2eb7baa6b4c081197cbf71b677b829ff13fa258dd62a247
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aefa9283d36e15ef70727a1d31c1dce289456dc9ea17a1f94e7b725a8b168069
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aefa9283d36e15ef70727a1d31c1dce289456dc9ea17a1f94e7b725a8b168069
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aefa9283d36e15ef70727a1d31c1dce289456dc9ea17a1f94e7b725a8b168069
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11

12

Date & time

2018-01-15
20:22:42

2018-01-15
18:19:49

2018-01-12
08:12:25

2018-01-09
20:47:26

2017-12-26
10:35:49

2017-12-24
17:12:18

2017-12-24
17:12:18

2017-12-23
15:00:18

2017-12-22
23:22:06

Transaction Id

61d6dbc4839c9b946a5d8d

61ea319951e5763694%a64

fO02babbbSde2d83442a4

8e7a66891b8f177d8cOf37

fd9alb43b8ba4adl3072d1

eeb04833be48a86bal4be

5a40c9f6cb607232a643%921a

50783a2e131b3892d3aa88

282a94b8c039e782%9a6¢

b5940edcd59193cd514f1d

554666debcPae?2ef874d9

33d4e0cf97c95df00236

a07d4d787c1d05417%acab

ae9295d36b02h280f67db0O

c49cb648f4bhb6dcha8lala

86h11a37982421fbhld2fe?2

cf6clb495f485f2e70d9cf

e65e19725f1e82a42eaa

86b11a37982421fh1ld2fe2

cfb6clb495t485f2e70d9ct

e65e19725f1e82a42eaa

3eb0d7883a36681ee33ffd

446841e142991960e0e13d

0f004c280eb683ea2lebl

97b585553435684Ff36edc

e3c3cd232ec28ccea?2al’s

63693fd26ac863419c05

Amount

0.08454672

0.08454672

0.01381383

0.01036085

0.05827000

0.64862987

0.02268973

0.01381383

0.00871000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61d6dbc4839c9b946a5d8d61ea319951e57636949a64f02babbb5de2d83442a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61d6dbc4839c9b946a5d8d61ea319951e57636949a64f02babbb5de2d83442a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61d6dbc4839c9b946a5d8d61ea319951e57636949a64f02babbb5de2d83442a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e7a66891b8f177d8c0f37fd9a1b43b8ba4ad13072d1ee604833be48a86ba04e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e7a66891b8f177d8c0f37fd9a1b43b8ba4ad13072d1ee604833be48a86ba04e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e7a66891b8f177d8c0f37fd9a1b43b8ba4ad13072d1ee604833be48a86ba04e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a40c9f6c607232a64391a50783a2e131b3892d3aa88282a94b8c039e7829a6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a40c9f6c607232a64391a50783a2e131b3892d3aa88282a94b8c039e7829a6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a40c9f6c607232a64391a50783a2e131b3892d3aa88282a94b8c039e7829a6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5940edcd59193cd514f1d554666debc9ae92ef874d933d4e0cf97c95df00236
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5940edcd59193cd514f1d554666debc9ae92ef874d933d4e0cf97c95df00236
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5940edcd59193cd514f1d554666debc9ae92ef874d933d4e0cf97c95df00236
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a07d4d787c1d054179acabae9295d36b02b280f67db0c49c648f4b6dcba81a0a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a07d4d787c1d054179acabae9295d36b02b280f67db0c49c648f4b6dcba81a0a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a07d4d787c1d054179acabae9295d36b02b280f67db0c49c648f4b6dcba81a0a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86b11a37982421fb1d2fe2cf6c1b495f485f2e70d9cfe65e19725f1e82a42eaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86b11a37982421fb1d2fe2cf6c1b495f485f2e70d9cfe65e19725f1e82a42eaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86b11a37982421fb1d2fe2cf6c1b495f485f2e70d9cfe65e19725f1e82a42eaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86b11a37982421fb1d2fe2cf6c1b495f485f2e70d9cfe65e19725f1e82a42eaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86b11a37982421fb1d2fe2cf6c1b495f485f2e70d9cfe65e19725f1e82a42eaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86b11a37982421fb1d2fe2cf6c1b495f485f2e70d9cfe65e19725f1e82a42eaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3eb0d7883a36681ee33ffd44684fe142991960e0e13d0f004c280e683ea21eb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3eb0d7883a36681ee33ffd44684fe142991960e0e13d0f004c280e683ea21eb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3eb0d7883a36681ee33ffd44684fe142991960e0e13d0f004c280e683ea21eb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b585553435684ff36edce3c3cd232ec28ccea2a17563693fd26ac863419c05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b585553435684ff36edce3c3cd232ec28ccea2a17563693fd26ac863419c05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b585553435684ff36edce3c3cd232ec28ccea2a17563693fd26ac863419c05
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16

17

18

19

20

Date & time

2017-12-22
23:03:10

2017-12-22
22:10:12

2017-12-19
17:39:27

2017-12-15
22:25:03

2017-12-15
18:31:17

2017-12-09
22:09:57

2017-12-09
00:44:29

2017-12-08
19:33:42

Transaction Id

b72fd823eabe7f6e4dcl85

83ad01646Ff5091f9088e52

dbh3ccldfa246e3a3bececl

e71a3ab51a083def976dc?

5alb292ab8542e69e9584d

98627d44befc36d87db?

23ce24dbf9cb1340f8fbb4

2d4alcl7aab21d70%9allfe

6c448bc417337912ebef

d7bee0bb6a40767at4870dc

67b073307a9d12d88221el

f013fffc713a83d6c916

5fa54067951a8b17995149

adbb737ff506b9fe40c06b

32297c923c6f86705813

ce02abadab4a43c73bde33

Ob6d345fbeacdblecf89977

c6a68dh6f0c205386028

8801ab47fbdbd112895369

b4fS5aaddcfble2b35f51da

3bch99488b3bh9a46h948

41bbfbe5el86c8ablbB4bé

bb2eabf4a3849ddfbabdlb

41baef5be73be4b25ec?

Amount

+ 0.02268973

+ 0.64862987

+ 0.05827000

- 0.06397007

+ 0.06397007

+ 0.01122000

- 0.07651424

+ 0.07651424

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b72fd823eabe7f6e4dc18583ad01646ff509f9088e52db3cc1dfa246e3a36cc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b72fd823eabe7f6e4dc18583ad01646ff509f9088e52db3cc1dfa246e3a36cc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b72fd823eabe7f6e4dc18583ad01646ff509f9088e52db3cc1dfa246e3a36cc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e71a3ab51a083def976dc95a0b292ab8542e69e9584d98627d44befc36d87db9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e71a3ab51a083def976dc95a0b292ab8542e69e9584d98627d44befc36d87db9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e71a3ab51a083def976dc95a0b292ab8542e69e9584d98627d44befc36d87db9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23ce24dbf9cb1340f8fbb42d4a1c17aab21d709a11fe6c448bc417337912ebef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23ce24dbf9cb1340f8fbb42d4a1c17aab21d709a11fe6c448bc417337912ebef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23ce24dbf9cb1340f8fbb42d4a1c17aab21d709a11fe6c448bc417337912ebef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7bee0b6a40767af4870dc67b073307a9d12d88221e1f013fffc713a83d6c916
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7bee0b6a40767af4870dc67b073307a9d12d88221e1f013fffc713a83d6c916
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7bee0b6a40767af4870dc67b073307a9d12d88221e1f013fffc713a83d6c916
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fa54067951a8b17995149adbb737ff506b9fe40c06b32297c923c6f86705813
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fa54067951a8b17995149adbb737ff506b9fe40c06b32297c923c6f86705813
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fa54067951a8b17995149adbb737ff506b9fe40c06b32297c923c6f86705813
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce02abadab4a43c73bde330b6d345f6eac61ecf89977c6a68db6f0c205386028
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce02abadab4a43c73bde330b6d345f6eac61ecf89977c6a68db6f0c205386028
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce02abadab4a43c73bde330b6d345f6eac61ecf89977c6a68db6f0c205386028
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8801ab47fbdbd112895369b4f5aa3dcfb1e2b35f51da3bcb99488b3b9a46b948
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8801ab47fbdbd112895369b4f5aa3dcfb1e2b35f51da3bcb99488b3b9a46b948
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8801ab47fbdbd112895369b4f5aa3dcfb1e2b35f51da3bcb99488b3b9a46b948
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41bbfbe5e186c8ab1b04b6bb2eabf4a3849ddfbabd1b41baef5be73be4b25ec2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41bbfbe5e186c8ab1b04b6bb2eabf4a3849ddfbabd1b41baef5be73be4b25ec2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41bbfbe5e186c8ab1b04b6bb2eabf4a3849ddfbabd1b41baef5be73be4b25ec2

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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